FORD FIESTA HATCHBACK 2013-2014
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\[e] CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCS NW GW M3 PART LINK
1 FDB017 NA FRONT BUMPER FIESTA '13-'"14 D2BZ-17-757AB 1 0.0500
2 FDGO017 NA GRILLE BK/CP FIESTA '"13-'14 C1BB-17968-AA 10 0.87 0.87 0.2349
3 DsBB-17-k945B8A5SUAW BUMPER FINISHER FIESTA '13-'14 D5BB-17-K945BASUAW 1 1.00 1.50 0.0140
4 FDBF017 NA BUMPER FINISHER FIESTA '13-'14 D5BB-17-K945B 1 0.53 0.53 0.0071
5 FDP017 CA FRONT BUMPER LOWER FIESTA '13-'"14 C1BB-17B769-AA 1 0.47 0.47 0.0068
6 D5BB-17-906FAXUAA REAR BUMPER FIESTA '13-'14 D5BB-17-906FAXUAA 1 4.00 4.50 0.7733
7 FDHLO17 LA HEAD LAMP LH FIESTA '13-'14 D5BB-13W030-E
FDHLO17 RA HEAD LAMP RH FIESTA '13-'14 D5BB-13W029-A
8 FDFCO017 LA FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE LH FIESTA '13-'14 D5BB-15A222-H 20 25.00 25.00 0.4476
FDFC017 RA FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE RH FIESTA '13-'"14 D5BB-15A222-G 20 25.00 25.00 0.4476
9 FDFCO017 LB FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE LH FIESTA '13-'14 C1BB-15A222-D 20 25.00 25.00 0.4476
FDFC017 RB FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE RH FIESTA '13-'"14 C1BB-15A222-C 20 25.00 25.00 0.4476
10 FDLO17 LA TAIL LAMP HATCHBACK 5 DOOR LH FIESTA 5 DOOR '13-'14 D5BB-13405-BB
FDLO17 RA TAIL LAMP HATCHBACK 5 DOOR RH FIESTA 5 DOOR '13-'14 D5BB-13404-BB
11 DN24-69-12Z SIDE MIRROR RH FIESTA 13 DN24-69-12ZA95/DN246912295 1
DN24-69-18Z2 SIDE MIRROR LH FIESTA 13 DN24-69-18Z95/DN246918Z 1
12 peBB-17-6838A5YYW SIDE VIEW MIRROR ASSY LH FIESTA 14 D6BB-17-683BA5YYW 1 1.04 1.12 0.0095
D6BB-17-682DA5YYW SIDE MIRROR ASSY RH FIESTA '13-'"14 D6BB-17-682DA5YYW 1 0.97 1.12 0.0086
13 DK49-69-1N7CAA SIDE VIEW MIRROR COVER LH FIESTA 14 DK49-69-1N7CAA 1

14 FDBS017 NA FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT FIESTA '13-'14 C1BB-17H763-AD 20 4.10 4.10 0.2586
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CODE
1 FDP017 NA
2 FDF017 LA
FDF017 RA
3 DN24-59020 C
DN24-58020 C
4 DN24-73020 B
DN24-72020 B
5 FDHO017 NA
6 DN24-62-020A
7 FDIFO13 LA
FDIF013 RA
8 FDMGO017 SA
9 DK49-50-22102

FORD FIESTA HATCHBACK 2013-2014

2 FENDER

5 HOOD

8 MUD FLAP 4PCS/SET

DESCRIPTION MODEL
FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR FIESTA
FENDER LH FIESTA
FENDER RH FIESTA
FRONT DOOR LH FIESTA
FRONT DOOR RH FIESTA
REAR DOOR LH FIESTA
REAR DOOR RH FIESTA
HOOD FIESTA
TAIL GATE SHELL FIESTA
FENDER LINER LH FIESTA
FENDER LINER RH FIESTA
MUD FLAP 4PCS/SET FIESTA
REAR BUMPER LOWER FIESTA
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YEAR OEM
'13-14 C1BB-8B384-AB
1314
"13-14
1314
'13-'14
1314
"13-14
1314
13 PAAB9A40400AC
'09-14  8A69-16115-AF
'09-'14  8A69-16114-AF
1314

13 CA6Z-17-K835AA

DN24-59020 C
DN24-58020 C
DN24-13020 B
DN24-72020 B

PD6B-BA-16610AB

3 FRONT DOOR
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6 TAIL GATE SHELL

9 REAR BUMPER LOWER

PCS NW GW

1

1 4.00 4.50
1 4.00 4.50
1 8.00 10.00
1 8.00 10.00
1 14.00 16.00
1 14.00 16.00
1 14.00 14.60
1

10 11.82 11.82
10 11.82 11.82
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